Before the Board of Supervisors in and for the County of Monterey, State of California

Resolution No.:					-			Control Control			,		
	a) Amer adjust below b) Direc	olution to: nd Person t the salar y; and t the Hum ntage Hur	y range o an Resou	f the Ane	sthesia Te artment to	echnician o impleme	No. 98-39 classifica	94 Appendition as in	dix A dicat	. to))))))		
the		REAS, N ia Technic				requeste	d a base v	vage com	pens	ation st	udy o	f	
mea of A	hnician cla n of the C Anesthesia WHE	REAS, N assification county's co a Technici REAS, to Resolutio	n which domparable an by the implement	etermined e agencies e approxin	Anesthes and it is mate perco	ia Technic recomme entage ide ions, the a	cian is appended to a centified at actions re	proximately djust the top step; quire the	y 12. base and Perso	47% be wage so	low tl alary		
		LVED by			•						ws:		
1.	Personnel	l Policies salary ra	and Pract	ices Reso	olution (Pl	PPR) No.	98-394 A	appendix .	A is a	amende			
	Classification	n Title: Anest	hesia Technic	cian	-								
		Но	ourly, Bi-Wee	ekly and Mon	thly Pay Rat	es							
	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Class Code	WG	EEO	W/C*	BU	FLS
	\$26.771	\$28.243	\$29.796	\$31.435	\$33.164	\$34.822	\$36.563						
	\$2,141.65	\$2,259.43	\$2,383.70	\$2,514.79	\$2,653.10	\$2,785.75	\$2,925.04	50U31	13	T	9043	Н	Nor exem
	\$4,640	\$4,895	\$5,165	\$5,449	\$5,748	\$6,036	\$6,338						СЛОП
	*provided fo	or information	n purposes o	nly									
		an Resources				to implem	nent the cl	nanges in	the A	Advanta	.ge		
PAS to-v		ID ADOP	TED on t	his	_day of			2023, by t	he fo	ollowing	yote	,	

I, Valerie Ralph, Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of the County of Monterey, State of California, hereby certify that the foregoing is a true copy of an original order of said Board of Supervisors

AYES: NOES: ABSENT:

duly made and entere	d in the minutes thereof of Minute Bookfor the meeting on
Dated:	Valerie Ralph, Clerk of the Board of Supervisors, County of Monterey, State of California
	Ву
	, Deputy